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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Benny Frericks         M2029         1/14       10:38    5:19       10:38
2     Jeremy Binder          M2029         2/14       11:35    5:48       11:35
3     Wesley Kelly           M2029         3/14       11:45    5:53       11:45
4     Reid Cross             M1419         1/30       11:51    5:54       11:48
5     Eric Ledvina           M4049         1/21       11:50    5:55       11:50
6     Kris Borchardt         M4049         2/21       11:52    5:56       11:52
7     Julie Hartjes          F4049         1/37       12:01    6:00       12:00
8     Reed Hartjes           M0113         1/48       12:05    6:02       12:04
9     Joe Hartjes            M4049         3/21       12:08    6:04       12:07
10    Lucy Dolan             F1419         1/34       12:10    6:05       12:09
11    Michael Dolan          M0113         2/48       12:10    6:05       12:09
12    Landen Losievski       M1419         2/30       12:17    6:07       12:13
13    Ben Harmon             M1419         3/30       12:19    6:09       12:17
14    Jordan Rayburn         M3039         1/25       12:30    6:12       12:24
15    Bayli Christorf        F3039         1/38       12:36    6:18       12:35
16    Jim Dolan              M5059         1/22       12:37    6:18       12:36
17    Kellen Getsinger       M1419         4/30       12:40    6:18       12:36
18    Katie Harold           F3039         2/38       12:54    6:27       12:53
19    Jake Hardinger         M1419         5/30       13:17    6:36       13:12
20    Mark Vieth             M5059         2/22       13:15    6:37       13:14
21    Jacob Schraeder        M2029         4/14       13:18    6:39       13:17
22    Caden Rayburn          M1419         6/30       13:24    6:40       13:20
23    Reese Grimm            F1419         2/34       13:40    6:49       13:37
24    Carson Slattery        M1419         7/30       13:44    6:51       13:42
25    Kolar Kendrick         M2029         5/14       13:48    6:52       13:44
26    Brayden Haversack      M1419         8/30       13:50    6:53       13:46
27    Kaden Schiller         M1419         9/30       13:51    6:54       13:47
28    Dawn Faas              F5059         1/28       13:56    6:57       13:54
29    Laura Schulta          F3039         3/38       14:05    7:00       14:00
30    Baylee Hartjes         F1419         3/34       14:11    7:05       14:09
31    Kailyn Grossman        F0113         1/41       14:13    7:06       14:11
32    Dexter Haversack       M1419        10/30       14:23    7:09       14:18
33    Corbin Leigh           M0113         3/48       14:20    7:10       14:19
34    Anna Schooley          F1419         4/34       14:30    7:11       14:21
35    Spencer Buck           M0113         4/48       14:28    7:12       14:24
36    Liam Hewuse            M0113         5/48       14:27    7:14       14:27
37    Brad Brux              M2029         6/14       14:37    7:17       14:33
38    Phoenix Losievski      F0113         2/41       14:35    7:17       14:33
39    Karingtyn Hartjes      F0113         3/41       14:39    7:17       14:33
40    Arik Bauer             M1419        11/30       14:43    7:22       14:43
41    Jake Redmond           M1419        12/30       14:51    7:23       14:46
42    Dave Schoepke          M6069         1/28       14:51    7:25       14:50
43    Joe Lippert            M3039         2/25       14:55    7:25       14:50
44    Dean Herman            M1419        13/30       15:06    7:27       14:54
45    Peyton Leigh           M1419        14/30       15:01    7:29       14:57
46    Liam Parkison          M0113         6/48       15:00    7:29       14:57
47    Chad Grosbier          M4049         4/21       15:03    7:29       14:58
48    Landon Genteman        M0113         7/48       15:07    7:30       15:00
49    Donovan Genteman       M0113         8/48       15:10    7:32       15:03
50    Robert Piotrowski      M5059         3/22       15:14    7:33       15:05
51    Lincoln Watson         M0113         9/48       15:08    7:33       15:05
52    Miriam Goldkamp        F0113         4/41       15:17    7:37       15:13
53    Bryce Strobel          M0113        10/48       15:26    7:38       15:16
54    Tom Ho                 M6069         2/28       15:24    7:39       15:17
55    Ryne Grosbier          M0113        11/48       15:26    7:40       15:20
56    Kolbe Landwehr         M0113        12/48       15:27    7:41       15:21
57    Nick Landwehr          M3039         3/25       15:26    7:41       15:22
58    Ren Kremer             M0113        13/48       15:35    7:42       15:24
59    Trace Wilke            M1419        15/30       15:29    7:42       15:24
60    Alexa Aumann           F2029         1/21       15:33    7:43       15:25
61    Clayton McDonald       M1419        16/30       15:29    7:43       15:25
62    Emmett McGunnigle      M0113        14/48       15:41    7:44       15:28
63    Owen McGunnigle        M1419        17/30       15:42    7:45       15:29
64    Elliz Huebl            F0113         5/41       15:43    7:45       15:30
65    Althea McGunnigle      F1419         5/34       15:43    7:45       15:30
66    Barry Trzinski         M6069         3/28       15:35    7:46       15:32
67    Chloe Marti            F0113         6/41       15:41    7:50       15:39
68    Ian Strobel            M0113        15/48       15:49    7:50       15:39
69    Cassie Langfoss        F1419         6/34       15:54    7:53       15:46
70    Tim Oates              M5059         4/22       15:58    7:53       15:46
71    Jennifer Quinnell      F2029         2/21       16:00    7:59       15:58
72    Brynlee Grimm          F0113         7/41       16:00    7:59       15:58
73    Brooklyn Hartsough     F0113         8/41       16:05    8:00       16:00
74    Dana Fiala             F4049         2/37       16:02    8:01       16:02
75    Annie Gibson           F0113         9/41       16:13    8:05       16:09
76    Sloane Withers         F0113        10/41       16:12    8:05       16:10
77    Ryan Collinson         M3039         4/25       16:17    8:06       16:11
78    Marshall Neve          M0113        16/48       16:53    8:09       16:17
79    Amy Reffner            F2029         3/21       16:31    8:09       16:17
80    Roger Pedretti         M6069         4/28       16:21    8:09       16:18
81    Matt Ortner            M5059         5/22       16:32    8:12       16:23
82    Ryan Ortner            M4049         5/21       16:30    8:12       16:23
83    Zach Kremer            M1419        18/30       16:32    8:12       16:24
84    Tiffany Halama         F3039         4/38       16:34    8:14       16:27
85    Dorothea Ho            F6069         1/23       16:35    8:14       16:28
86    Leila Bushman          F3039         5/38       16:34    8:14       16:28
87    MacKenzie Rayburn      F3039         6/38       16:36    8:16       16:31
88    John Todryk Jr         M2029         7/14       17:02    8:18       16:36
89    Dustin Pavlicek        M2029         8/14       16:51    8:20       16:39
90    Ryan Gellerup          M1419        19/30       16:51    8:22       16:44
91    Brynn Rybicki          F1419         7/34       16:53    8:23       16:45
92    Kennedy Parkison       F1419         8/34       16:50    8:23       16:45
93    Jessica Hanson         F4049         3/37       16:54    8:24       16:47
94    Eric Alviani           M3039         5/25       16:59    8:24       16:48
95    Paul Gellerup          M5059         6/22       16:59    8:26       16:51
96    Dan Zenner             M4049         6/21       17:18    8:29       16:57
97    Garrett Hartsough      M0113        17/48       17:03    8:30       16:59
98    Jason Harmon           M5059         7/22       17:09    8:31       17:02
99    Lisa Pergament         F4049         4/37       17:18    8:32       17:03
100   Kurtis Kremer          M4049         7/21       17:19    8:34       17:08
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101   Ethan Bowden           M1419        20/30       17:22    8:36       17:12
102   Harry Habbard          M0113        18/48       17:18    8:37       17:13
103   Kolar Peter            M5059         8/22       17:22    8:37       17:14
104   William Litzer         M3039         6/25       17:29    8:43       17:25
105   Douglas Bandt          M6069         5/28       17:31    8:44       17:28
106   Sadie Eichsteadt       F1419         9/34       17:40    8:46       17:32
107   Autumn McDaniel        F1419        10/34       17:42    8:47       17:33
108   Mark Denniston         M5059         9/22       17:46    8:48       17:36
109   Carey Haralson-Strobel F4049         5/37       17:52    8:49       17:38
110   John Downs             M5059        10/22       18:05    8:52       17:44
111   Logan Depto            M0113        19/48       18:20    8:53       17:45
112   Teegan Griffith        M0113        20/48       17:48    8:53       17:45
113   Tyler Grossman         M0113        21/48       17:49    8:53       17:45
114   Mason Halama           M0113        22/48       17:57    8:55       17:50
115   Dan Simon              M3039         7/25       18:07    8:59       17:57
116   Steph Simon            F3039         7/38       18:08    8:59       17:57
117   Ethan Borchardt        M3039         8/25       18:18    9:00       17:59
118   James Scheel           M1419        21/30       18:09    9:00       18:00
119   Aiden Federwitz        M1419        22/30       18:13    9:02       18:04
120   Ben Grimm              M4049         8/21       18:15    9:02       18:04
121   Aaron Dolan            M0113        23/48       18:20    9:03       18:05
122   Ruth Goldkamp          F1419        11/34       18:14    9:03       18:06
123   Rick Winters           M6069         6/28       18:18    9:03       18:06
124   Wendy Schooley         F4049         6/37       18:19    9:05       18:09
125   Randy Draeger          M70UP          1/7       18:18    9:05       18:09
126   Chad Schooley          M4049         9/21       18:19    9:05       18:10
127   Matthew Gudel          M1419        23/30       18:17    9:06       18:12
128   Michael Huebl          M4049        10/21       18:29    9:07       18:13
129   Redmond Huebl          M0113        24/48       18:30    9:08       18:16
130   Danielle Wilke         F3039         8/38       19:05    9:14       18:27
131   Devon Carter           F0113        11/41       18:36    9:16       18:31
132   Lynette Pupp           F6069         2/23       18:50    9:17       18:33
133   Taylor Hahn            F2029         4/21       18:39    9:17       18:34
134   Dan Behling            M4049        11/21       19:04    9:20       18:40
135   Dorene Binder          F5059         2/28       18:53    9:23       18:46
136   Scott Deitz            M6069         7/28       19:03    9:24       18:47
137   Jonathon Klamrowski    M2029         9/14       18:52    9:24       18:48
138   Dayton Winters         M0113        25/48       18:59    9:24       18:48
139   Ron Aumann             M5059        11/22       18:56    9:24       18:48
140   MacKala Wayerski       F2029         5/21       19:00    9:25       18:50
141   Tracy Smith            F5059         3/28       19:01    9:26       18:52
142   Seth Goldkamp          M4049        12/21       19:00    9:29       18:57
143   Rachael Grzywa         F3039         9/38       19:15    9:30       18:59
144   Steve Schwanebeck      M6069         8/28       19:06    9:30       19:00
145   Derek Vogel            M3039         9/25       19:13    9:31       19:01
146   Leo Brent              M0113        26/48       19:14    9:35       19:10
147   Paxton Tippen          M0113        27/48       19:14    9:35       19:10
148   Warren Brockman        M5059        12/22       19:31    9:37       19:14
149   Tom Hardinger          M5059        13/22       19:26    9:38       19:15
150   Azul Diaz              F1419        12/34       19:25    9:38       19:16
151   Brissa Diaz            F1419        13/34       19:25    9:39       19:17
152   Chris Grzywa           M3039        10/25       19:39    9:42       19:23
153   Jillian Danhof-Mayer   F0113        12/41       19:49    9:49       19:38
154   Joy Moeller            F6069         3/23       20:09    9:56       19:51
155   Devon Vogel            F3039        10/38       20:10    9:59       19:58
156   Sam MacH               F1419        14/34       20:09   10:01       20:01
157   Iris Cruz-Chairez      F1419        15/34       20:12   10:01       20:02
158   Ana Elizabeth Flores-G F1419        16/34       20:12   10:01       20:02
159   Paul Binder            M70UP          2/7       20:12   10:02       20:04
160   Conrad Drufke          M1419        24/30       20:13   10:03       20:05
161   Rodney Heck            M5059        14/22       20:33   10:09       20:17
162   Jeff Niemann           M6069         9/28       20:29   10:09       20:18
163   Monse Ochoa            F1419        17/34       20:30   10:10       20:20
164   Delaney Klamrowski     F1419        18/34       20:40   10:13       20:26
165   Juline Heiting         F6069         4/23       20:48   10:16       20:31
166   Reese Bushman          F0113        13/41       20:48   10:22       20:43
167   Ashley Borchardt       F3039        11/38       21:03   10:23       20:45
168   Ezra Goldkamp          M0113        28/48       21:00   10:26       20:51
169   Tracy Goldkamp         F4049         7/37       21:00   10:26       20:51
170   Kristin Phillips       F4049         8/37       21:12   10:28       20:55
171   Jason Deitz            M4049        13/21       21:12   10:28       20:55
172   Charlotte Peirce       F0113        14/41       21:23   10:36       21:11
173   Kimberly Depto         F4049         9/37       21:52   10:39       21:17
174   Sara Miller            F4049        10/37       21:36   10:40       21:19
175   Evelyn Schultz         F0113        15/41       21:30   10:40       21:19
176   Tatum Bargender        F1419        19/34       21:27   10:40       21:20
177   Jean Reimer            F5059         4/28       21:35   10:41       21:21
178   Cecelia Merritt        F1419        20/34       21:30   10:41       21:21
179   Madeline Hewuse        F0113        16/41       21:36   10:43       21:26
180   Amy Hewuse             F4049        11/37       21:36   10:44       21:27
181   Wyatt Phillips         M0113        29/48       21:43   10:45       21:30
182   Sawyer Balsiger        M0113        30/48       21:44   10:46       21:31
183   Jace Winters           M0113        31/48       21:44   10:47       21:33
184   Sara Gronski           F3039        12/38       21:58   10:48       21:36
185   Quinnley Gronski       F3039        13/38       21:58   10:49       21:37
186   Kim Aumann             F5059         5/28       21:49   10:50       21:40
187   Alissa Mohr            F2029         6/21       21:55   10:51       21:42
188   Brittany Kilty         F3039        14/38       22:11   10:54       21:48
189   Pat Kromanaker         F6069         5/23       22:05   10:55       21:50
190   Lily Normington        F0113        17/41       22:20   10:56       21:52
191   Bree Smazal            F0113        18/41       21:56   10:57       21:53
192   Missy Leigh            F4049        12/37       22:21   11:01       22:02
193   Joan Frericks          F5059         6/28       22:19   11:03       22:05
194   Lindsey Naedler        F3039        15/38       22:53   11:09       22:17
195   Toby Spoerl            M5059        15/22       22:39   11:09       22:17
196   Jessup Weichelt        M0113        32/48       22:51   11:10       22:20
197   Troy Kuehn             M4049        14/21       22:50   11:11       22:21
198   Jessup Weichelt        M3039        11/25       22:51   11:11       22:21
199   Miriam Collinson       F1419        21/34       22:36   11:12       22:24
200   Jennifer Nemec         F4049        13/37       22:37   11:14       22:28
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201   Jacob Depto            M0113        33/48       23:04   11:15       22:29
202   Taywa Kuehn            F0113        19/41       23:00   11:15       22:29
203   Vincent Schwanebeck    M0113        34/48       22:43   11:18       22:36
204   Connor Pierce          F2029         7/21       22:58   11:19       22:38
205   John Fryza             M70UP          3/7       22:48   11:20       22:40
206   Sonia Patel            F4049        14/37       23:11   11:22       22:43
207   Adam Coyer             M3039        12/25       23:11   11:22       22:43
208   Cash Normington        M0113        35/48       23:11   11:22       22:43
209   Matthew Normington     M3039        13/25       23:12   11:22       22:43
210   Whitney Schwanebeck    F3039        16/38       23:00   11:23       22:45
211   Kaven Kuehn            M0113        36/48       23:16   11:24       22:47
212   Kathryn Wilke          F6069         6/23       23:37   11:28       22:55
213   Kendall Kuehn          M3039        14/25       23:25   11:28       22:56
214   Lucas Fravert          M0113        37/48       23:16   11:31       23:02
215   Kathy Heck             F5059         7/28       23:28   11:36       23:12
216   David Miskowski        M6069        10/28       23:40   11:40       23:20
217   Sklyer Wolff           F2029         8/21       23:57   11:46       23:32
218   Riley Grossman         M0113        38/48       24:12   11:51       23:41
219   Tracy Meyer            F5059         8/28       24:05   11:53       23:45
220   Brad Smith             M5059        16/22       24:06   11:57       23:54
221   Kortnie Kremer         F0113        20/41       24:17   12:03       24:05
222   Jill Kremer            F4049        15/37       24:17   12:03       24:05
223   Alleah Grossman        F0113        21/41       24:10   12:04       24:07
224   Caden Behselich        M1419        25/30       24:24   12:05       24:10
225   Lisa Ortner            F5059         9/28       24:55   12:14       24:28
226   Kathy Langteau         F6069         7/23       24:47   12:15       24:30
227   Nora Skorczewski       F0113        22/41       25:04   12:15       24:30
228   Emma Kurtzweil         F1419        22/34       24:54   12:16       24:31
229   Ty Herman              M1419        26/30       24:46   12:17       24:33
230   Karen Garrels          F5059        10/28       25:06   12:18       24:36
231   Sophie Peaslee         F0113        23/41       24:44   12:18       24:36
232   Maria Brockman         F0113        24/41       24:44   12:18       24:36
233   Ryan Normington        M0113        39/48       25:07   12:28       24:55
234   Alia Federwitz         F0113        25/41       25:07   12:28       24:56
235   Andrew Casper          M3039        15/25       25:43   12:29       24:57
236   Camden Casper          M0113        40/48       25:43   12:29       24:58
237   Renee John             F6069         8/23       25:22   12:33       25:06
238   Terry Nichols          F6069         9/23       25:22   12:33       25:06
239   Eleanor Smith          F0113        26/41       25:21   12:35       25:09
240   Nancy Fryza            F6069        10/23       25:20   12:35       25:10
241   Douglas Schutz         M70UP          4/7       25:29   12:43       25:26
242   Judy Niemann           F6069        11/23       26:02   12:55       25:50
243   Laura Smolarek         F3039        17/38       26:24   13:08       26:16
244   Amanda Ortner          F2029         9/21       26:51   13:11       26:21
245   Joe Tomsyck            M6069        11/28       27:18   13:16       26:31
246   Blake Lau              F2029        10/21       27:01   13:17       26:34
247   Louisa Loveland        F0113        27/41       27:04   13:23       26:46
248   Taylor Kiel            F1419        23/34       27:31   13:26       26:51
249   Mariah Rayburn         F2029        11/21       27:13   13:28       26:55
250   Megan Rahm             F3039        18/38       27:13   13:29       26:58
251   Kathryn Ann Haagenson  F1419        24/34       27:21   13:32       27:04
252   Peter Brockman         M0113        41/48       27:20   13:36       27:12
253   Melody Dupee           F4049        16/37       27:29   13:37       27:14
254   Laura Hayden           F5059        11/28       27:24   13:41       27:21
255   Allison Moore          F1419        25/34       28:01   13:41       27:21
256   Brian Herman           M4049        15/21       27:53   13:47       27:34
257   Karen Herman           F4049        17/37       27:53   13:47       27:34
258   MacKenzie Behling      F4049        18/37       28:00   13:48       27:36
259   Christel Noble         F4049        19/37       28:00   13:50       27:40
260   Thomas Younk           M6069        12/28       28:01   13:52       27:44
261   Matthew Scheurer       M3039        16/25       28:21   13:54       27:47
262   Judy Krohn             F70UP          1/4       28:17   14:02       28:03
263   Andy Bruhn             M70UP          5/7       28:55   14:08       28:15
264   Beth Weis              F5059        12/28       28:31   14:09       28:17
265   Dan Weis               M6069        13/28       28:30   14:09       28:17
266   Harper Danhof-Mayer    F0113        28/41       28:43   14:09       28:17
267   Scott Schmidt          M3039        17/25       29:41   14:12       28:24
268   Paul Brown             M5059        17/22       29:02   14:15       28:30
269   Noah Depto             M0113        42/48       29:06   14:15       28:30
270   Novalee Weichelt       F0113        29/41       29:10   14:19       28:37
271   Chanarat Pochae        F3039        19/38       29:10   14:19       28:38
272   Renee Danhof           F70UP          2/4       29:16   14:25       28:50
273   Rebecca Danhof         F4049        20/37       29:23   14:29       28:58
274   Dennis Kuehn           M6069        14/28       29:31   14:29       28:58
275   John Depto             M4049        16/21       29:31   14:30       29:00
276   Kandie Schmidt         F3039        20/38       30:22   14:33       29:06
277   Jeremy Petersen        M4049        17/21       29:52   14:37       29:13
278   Debbie Brockman        F6069        12/23       29:38   14:40       29:19
279   Daniel Junwirth        M6069        15/28       29:41   14:43       29:25
280   Autumn Depto           F0113        30/41       29:31   14:46       29:31
281   Londa Kuehn            F5059        13/28       30:17   14:53       29:45
282   Deb Walsh              F6069        13/23       30:04   14:55       29:49
283   Kathryn Klamrowski     F1419        26/34       30:08   14:57       29:53
284   Julie Grimm            F4049        21/37       30:33   15:03       30:05
285   Lisa Denniston         F4049        22/37       30:33   15:03       30:05
286   Emilia Tippen          F0113        31/41       30:20   15:08       30:16
287   Carl Stoflet           M4049        18/21       31:11   15:09       30:17
288   Teressa Stoflet        F3039        21/38       31:12   15:10       30:20
289   Kerry Trudeau          F6069        14/23       30:49   15:11       30:22
290   Pat Trudeau            F6069        15/23       30:49   15:11       30:22
291   Bonnie Christiansen    F3039        22/38       31:19   15:11       30:22
292   Mark Kroening          M6069        16/28       31:03   15:11       30:22
293   Tami Griffth           F4049        23/37       31:05   15:12       30:23
294   Chris Christiansen     M3039        18/25       31:20   15:12       30:23
295   Sophia Foltman         F0113        32/41       31:13   15:12       30:24
296   Jolene Schiller        F4049        24/37       31:03   15:17       30:34
297   Nicolette Wolff        F5059        14/28       31:04   15:17       30:34
298   Jesse Schiller         M4049        19/21       31:06   15:17       30:34
299   James Federwitz        M3039        19/25       31:06   15:17       30:34
300   Kristy Smazal          F4049        25/37       31:12   15:21       30:42
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301   Natalie Ferk           F1419        27/34       31:16   15:23       30:45
302   Dryden Luther          M1419        27/30       31:18   15:24       30:47
303   Noble Brent            M0113        43/48       30:56   15:26       30:52
304   Katie Oertli           F2029        12/21       31:21   15:29       30:58
305   Tom Zettler            M6069        17/28       31:36   15:33       31:06
306   Mason Oertli           M2029        10/14       31:34   15:34       31:07
307   Tara Grossman          F4049        26/37       31:55   15:42       31:24
308   Danielle Luther        F4049        27/37       31:55   15:43       31:25
309   Judi Zettler           F5059        15/28       31:54   15:43       31:25
310   Clementine Brent       F0113        33/41       32:21   15:48       31:36
311   Wesley Brent           M0113        44/48       32:20   15:49       31:37
312   Aimee Tippen           F3039        23/38       32:21   15:49       31:37
313   Aubree Niznik          F0113        34/41       32:11   15:54       31:47
314   Emily Schell           F1419        28/34       32:33   16:00       31:59
315   Hannah Olson           F1419        29/34       32:33   16:00       32:00
316   Kayden Yoss            M2029        11/14       32:38   16:01       32:02
317   Ashley Hook            F3039        24/38       32:41   16:02       32:03
318   Lorryn McGuire         F2029        13/21       32:40   16:02       32:04
319   Steve Wesely           M6069        18/28       32:39   16:02       32:04
320   Marissa Petersen       F2029        14/21       32:45   16:03       32:05
321   Marcella Ortner        F5059        16/28       32:46   16:03       32:06
322   Mark Loveland          M3039        20/25       32:35   16:04       32:08
323   Tessa Loveland         F0113        35/41       32:35   16:04       32:08
324   Matthias Gouin         M2029        12/14       32:34   16:09       32:18
325   David Goiun            M6069        19/28       32:34   16:10       32:19
326   Amber Casper           F3039        25/38       33:29   16:20       32:40
327   Aleah Spanski          F2029        15/21       33:29   16:22       32:43
328   Brittany Brost         F3039        26/38       32:43   16:22       32:43
329   Liana Weichelt         F3039        27/38       33:20   16:24       32:48
330   Linda Fochs            F6069        16/23       33:31   16:29       32:58
331   Alyssa Loveland        F3039        28/38       33:28   16:30       33:00
332   Mark Peterson          M6069        20/28       33:19   16:33       33:06
333   Delaney Weiler         F2029        16/21       33:44   16:41       33:22
334   Liz Armagost           F3039        29/38       33:44   16:41       33:22
335   Jenna Schiller         F1419        30/34       34:22   16:51       33:42
336   Olivia Moore           F1419        31/34       34:23   16:51       33:42
337   Jeff Loveland          M6069        21/28       34:13   16:52       33:43
338   Charles Triplat        M70UP          6/7       34:47   16:58       33:56
339   Deborah Triplat        F70UP          3/4       34:47   17:00       33:59
340   Owen Ortner            M0113        45/48       34:06   17:00       33:59
341   Jacqueline Alviani     F3039        30/38       34:40   17:02       34:04
342   Jolene Steele          F3039        31/38       34:40   17:03       34:05
343   Erica Skorczewski      F4049        28/37       34:44   17:06       34:11
344   Marcia Back            F6069        17/23       34:45   17:06       34:12
345   Andrew Sengkhammee     M3039        21/25       35:02   17:08       34:16
346   Kari Lasee-Wilke       F5059        17/28       35:13   17:14       34:27
347   Deb Martin             F5059        18/28       35:12   17:14       34:28
348   Tina Behselich         F4049        29/37       35:14   17:19       34:37
349   Cody Behselich         M2029        13/14       35:14   17:19       34:37
350   Mike Oemig             M5059        18/22       35:17   17:20       34:40
351   Connie Oemig           F5059        19/28       35:17   17:21       34:41
352   Duane Pupp             M70UP          7/7       35:25   17:30       35:00
353   Mary Foltman           F4049        30/37       36:29   17:50       35:40
354   Megan Foltman          F4049        31/37       36:32   17:52       35:44
355   Lynn Peterson          F5059        20/28       36:51   18:01       36:01
356   Arnie Schraeder        M5059        19/22       37:03   18:16       36:32
357   Susan Niggemann        F5059        21/28       37:03   18:16       36:32
358   Lorelie Bartlett       F0113        36/41       37:25   18:18       36:36
359   Amy Bartlett           F4049        32/37       37:25   18:19       36:37
360   Jean Younk             F6069        18/23       37:15   18:27       36:54
361   Tracey Scheurer        F2029        17/21       37:54   18:28       36:56
362   Michael Scheurer       M4049        20/21       37:55   18:28       36:56
363   Beth Rosendick         F6069        19/23       37:49   18:32       37:04
364   Ayden Nievinski        M1419        28/30       38:22   18:46       37:32
365   Jamie Sturgal          F4049        33/37       38:21   18:46       37:32
366   Zerek Nievinski        M1419        29/30       38:22   18:47       37:33
367   Everett Leigh                         0/0       38:12   18:47       37:33
368   Jaime Sparkes          M2029        14/14       37:57   18:48       37:36
369   Dan Taylor             M5059        20/22       38:15   18:48       37:36
370   Cory Leigh             M4049        21/21       38:13   18:48       37:36
371   Erika Leigh            F3039        32/38       38:15   18:49       37:38
372   Katherine Wesely       F2029        18/21       38:18   18:52       37:43
373   Jane Wesely            F6069        20/23       38:19   18:52       37:44
374   Kate Barton            F3039        33/38       38:28   18:53       37:46
375   Misty Ferk             F4049        34/37       38:20   18:53       37:46
376   Aaron Ferk             M5059        21/22       38:21   18:53       37:46
377   Ava McDonald           F0113        37/41       38:30   18:54       37:47
378   Charlie McDonald       M0113        46/48       38:29   18:54       37:47
379   Juma Khan              M6069        22/28       38:39   18:57       37:54
380   Robyn Gellerup         F5059        22/28       38:25   18:58       37:56
381   Angel Millard          F1419        32/34       38:25   18:58       37:56
382   Kolar Brenna           F0113        38/41       38:26   18:59       37:57
383   Tanya Kolar            F5059        23/28       38:26   18:59       37:58
384   Jennifer Brockman      F5059        24/28       38:33   19:05       38:09
385   Emily Sparkes          F2029        19/21       38:33   19:05       38:10
386   Joseph Brockman        M1419        30/30       38:34   19:05       38:10
387   Karrie Oertli          F5059        25/28       38:35   19:06       38:11
388   Kathy Hoffman          F6069        21/23       38:52   19:08       38:16
389   Becky Schmit           F3039        34/38       38:53   19:09       38:17
390   Charles Oertli         M6069        23/28       38:48   19:11       38:22
391   Bill Rosandick         M6069        24/28       40:08   19:42       39:24
392   Jeff Meyer             M3039        22/25       40:16   19:44       39:27
393   Amy Meyer              F3039        35/38       40:17   19:44       39:28
394   Jim Franson            M6069        25/28       40:19   19:45       39:29
395   Kris Taylor            F6069        22/23       40:40   20:01       40:01
396   Amanda Bleibaum        F2029        20/21       40:42   20:08       40:16
397   Mia Moore              F1419        33/34       41:02   20:08       40:16
398   Molly Moore            F1419        34/34       41:02   20:10       40:19
399   Garrett Helmke         M3039        23/25       41:14   20:10       40:19
400   Nicole Helmke          F2029        21/21       41:14   20:10       40:20
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401   Penney Dupee           F5059        26/28       41:12   20:16       40:32
402   Darlene Bruhn          F70UP          4/4       41:12   20:17       40:33
403   Wes Normington         M3039        24/25       41:35   20:41       41:22
404   Leah Normington        F0113        39/41       41:35   20:41       41:22
405   Dorothy Hardesty       F5059        27/28       42:02   20:48       41:36
406   Mark McGuire           M6069        26/28       42:34   20:58       41:56
407   Dave Urban             M6069        27/28       42:33   20:58       41:56
408   Bri Jirschele          F3039        36/38       43:44   21:25       42:50
409   Joe Jirschele          M3039        25/25       43:45   21:26       42:51
410   Rachel Ortner          F4049        35/37       43:44   21:26       42:51
411   Kelly Friedrichsen     F3039        37/38       44:46   21:53       43:45
412   Karen Friedrichsen     F6069        23/23       44:46   21:53       43:45
413   Renee Scampini         F4049        36/37       46:45   21:58       43:56
414   Adler Nicholas         M0113        47/48       45:33   22:19       44:38
415   Kristin Nicholas       F4049        37/37       45:36   22:20       44:40
416   Ryan Nichols           M0113        48/48       45:36   22:20       44:40
417   Madison Nichols        F0113        40/41       45:36   22:20       44:40
418   Katherine Nichols      F3039        38/38       45:36   22:20       44:40
419   Tracy Neve             F5059        28/28       46:37   22:58       45:55
420   Debbie Kroening        M6069        28/28       46:41   23:00       45:59
421   Scarlett Griffth       F0113        41/41       46:42   23:02       46:03
422   Tim Hiles              M5059        22/22       48:09   23:32       47:04
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